
Restaurants Address Phone Website
5 Loaves Country Kitchen 900 W Kansas Ave 620.504.9979
Applebee’s Grill & Bar 2280 E Kansas Ave 620.245.0222 applebees.com
Arby’s 2200 E Kansas Ave 620.241.8835 arbys.com
Braum’s ICE CREAM & BURGER RESTAURANT 2106 E Kansas Ave 620.241.0610 braums.com
Burger King 2203 E Kansas Ave 866.394.2493 bk.com
Casey’s Pizza (Pickup or Delivery) 1331 N Main Street 620.245.9115 caseys.com
The Cedars Cafe 1021 Cedars Drive 620.241.0919 thecedars.org
China Star Restaurant 224 N Main Street 620.241.6668
Courtyard On Main (Dine-In by Reservation) 203 S Main Street 620.504.6172 dine-in by reservation only
Crew Nutrition 206 Centennial Drive 806.930.3044 facebook.com/crewnutrition
Dairy Queen Grill & Chill 1435 N Main Street 620.241.0933 dairyqueen.com
Domino’s Pizza  719 N Main Street 620.504.6050
Fieldhouse Sports Grill & Taps 2218 E Kansas Ave 620.504.6600 Thefieldhousemcpherson.com
Freddy’s Frozen Custard & Steakburgers 202 Champlin Street 620.504.6565 freddysusa.com
Hardee’s 2400 E Kansas Ave 620.241.4099 hardees.com
General Star Kitchen 2108 E Kansas Ave 620.241.3688
JD’s Kwik Burger 629 W Kansas Ave 620.241.4545
Knackies Meats & Sweets 111 S Maple Street 620.504.6030 bear-b-cue.com
Krispy Krunchy Chicken 1201 E 1st Street 620.504.5301 krispykrunchy.com
La Fiesta Mexican Restaurant 2090 E Kansas Ave 620.245.0033 la-fiesta.net
La Fogata Mexican Restaurant 1362 N Main St 316.587.5559 Find us on Facebook
Main Street Deli 108 S Main Street 620.241.1888
McDonald's 2101 E Kansas Ave 620.241.0522 mcdonalds.com
McPherson Country Club (Membership) 1396 Pioneer Road 620.241.3541
Neighbors Café 204 S Main Street 620.241.7900 neighborscafe.com
Noffy’s Sandwich Shop & pub 210 N. Main Street 620.242.1209 noffyspub.com
Pizza Hut (Delivery) 700 N Main Street 620.241.7200 pizzahut.com
Pizza Hut / Wing Street 2215 E Kansas Ave 620.241.5588 pizzahut.com
Ristorante Italiano di Famiglia 204 N. Main Street 620.242.1013
Sonic Drive-In 910 E Kansas Ave 620.241.1660 sonicdrivein.com
Subway 2204 E Kansas Ave 620.241.2867 subway.com
Subway 616 N Main Street 620.241.4145 subway.com
Taco Bell 2115 E Kansas Ave 620.241.0820 tacobell.com
The Locker Room Nutrition & Energy 101 N Main Street 620.428.5852 facebook.com/TLR.Nutrition
Tres Amigos 121 W Marlin 620.242.1605 tresamigosmcpherson.com
Wendy's 610 N Main Street 620.241.0070 wendys.com
Woodies BBQ Shack 2100 E Kansas Ave 620.245.5820



Bars/Lounges serving food address phone website
American Legion 401 N Main St 620.241.0343 alpost24.org
Hank’s Place 217 N Ash St 620.241.1090
EASY BAR 307 N Main St 620.241.5778

Specialty Shops address phone website
Craft Coffee 120 N Main St 620.755.5212 craftcoffeeparlor.com
Dough Co. Donuts 319 S Main St 620.615.0064 doughcodonuts.com
Three Rings Brewery 536 Old U.S. 81 620.504.5022 threeringsbrewery.com
Heartbeat Coffee 1211 S Main St 316.323.7464 heartbeatcoffee.com
Hopp’s Snocone Shack (Seasonal) 214 E Euclid St 620.341.0077
Scooter’s Coffee 611 N Main St 620.718.2095 scooterscoffee.com
Crew Nutrition 206 S Centennial Dr 806.930.3044
The Locker Room Nutrition & Energy 101 N Main 620.428.5852

For more information about restaurants in McPherson check out:

www.visitmcpherson.com/457/Dine

Food Trucks address phone
Bennifer’s Sandwiches & Such Varies 785.770.2151
Los Portales 1100 W Kansas Ave 620.480.0861
Naoko Japanese Express 401 S Main Street 620.757.2937
The Snack Hole Varies 620.504.2334


